



POLICY SCHEDULE CUM CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
Standalone Motor Own Damage Policy for Two Wheelers - Enhanced Covers

UIN Number - IRDAN190RP0002V01201920

Policy Number :31030031241800386626

POLICY ISSUING OFFICE: DO3, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI (310300), 13/46, IIND FLOOR, SCINDIA HOUSE, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG, , DELHI, 110001. PHONE NUMBER:23723521 FAX NUMBER:NA / NA Email:nia.310300@newindia.co.in	BUSINESS CHANNEL/CPSC User: NAME: Glnar Insurance Brokers Pvt Ltd - (BR00000302) PHONE NUMBER: / / 7551196989 LAND/FAX NUMBER:/ EMAIL:support@insurancedekho.com / insurance.backoffice@insurancedekho.com	CLAIM CONTACT: WEB AGGREGATOR NON SUIT CLAIMS HUB (319004) ADDRESS: 13/46, 2nd Floor, SCINDIA HOUSE, K G MARG, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI, , , DELHI, 110001. PHONE NUMBER: 23723521 / MOBILE NUMBER: Email: ch319004@newindia.co.in
---	---	--

INSURED DETAILS

Insured Name	SUBHAM	Customer ID	POB2365306 (PAN No :IQNPS8768E)
Insured Address	AURANGPUR 273 JHAJJAR,HARYANA,, JHAJJAR ,HARYANA, 124103	Contact Number	/ / XXXXX9083
		Email	ravinder05041995@gmail.com
		GSTIN	NA

POLICY DETAILS

Period of cover	18/02/2025 12:00:01 AM to 17/02/2026 11:59:59 PM	Receipt Number	10000089240200867441 - 17/02/25
Previous Insurer	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD.	Previous Policy Number	31030031231800309632
Related Bundled/Liability Policy No.:	34100018267900000	Bundled/Liability Policy period:	18/02/2021 to 17/02/2026
Bundled/Liability Insurer:	CHOLAMANDALAM MS GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.		

VEHICLE DETAILS

Registration Number	HR-89-A-4290	Chassis no./Engine Number	ME3U3S5F1MA819464/U3 S5F1LN476796
Make / Model	ROYAL ENFI/CLASSIC 350	Variant:	CLASSIC 350 BS-IV
Year of manufacture	2021	Type of body / Type of Fuel	Metal
Colour	AS PER RC BOOK	Cubic capacity(cc) /Wattage(kW):	346cc
Seating capacity including Driver	2	Name of registration authority	BADLI RTO
Geographical Area / Zone	India	Name of the Financier	
Cover Note No/Cover Note Issue Date:	/	Automobile Association membership	none

INSURED DECLARED VALUE (IN Rs)

Vehicle	Trailer	Non-Elec Acc	Electrical Acc	Bi-fuel/CNG/LPG kit	Total Value
83585	0	0	0		83585

Cover Description	Cover Opted	Cover Description	Cover Opted	Cover Description	Cover Opted
Consumable Items Cover	No	Engine Protection Cover	No	Nil Depreciation Cover	Yes
Return to Invoice Cover	No	Road Tax	No	No Claim Bonus Protection Cover	No
Roadside Assistance Cover	No				

SCHEDULE OF PREMIUM

Own Damage	
Basic OD Premium	588
(-)(#)Total NCB Discount(25%)	147.11
Signature valid	

Digitally signed
by CHIRAG
KUMAR
Date: 2025.02.17
15:40:28 IST

Policy No. : 31030031241800386626 Document generated by QR_RENEWAL at 2025/02/17 15:40:28.
Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.
Give your valuable feedback on <http://www.newindia.co.in/policyFeedbackGen>.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism, you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://www.newindia.co.in>.